LA GENOVEFAINE Le 11/04/10

Place Nom

1 PUJOL-SIWANE RAPHAEL
2 CALDFRAN CALVIN
3 CHAHMAOUI DIAMAL
4 BASSIN BRUNO
5 KERVELLA VALENTIN
6 CAILLIAU DAMIEN
7 COURCOUX RAPHAEL
8 GEFFROY LUCIE
9 CALDFRAN BRUNO
10 GUISE ROMAIN
11 SAINT-GERAND THOMAS
12 CLOAREC DYLAN
13 LIENARD CHRISTOPHE
14 BRAHIMI RACHEL
15 ESSERMEANT MAGALI
16 JULIEN LOUIS
17 TOURSEL CORENTIN
18 GRAVIER JORDAN
19 LEGENDRE ALBANE
20 MARTIN LUDOVIC
21 PETITDIDIER SOLENE
22 TRICOT FLORIAN
23 MOLINET GABRIEL
24 GRANANA FLORIAN
25 ADDARIO MARILYN
26 LO SURDO LEO
27 CARREE QUENTIN
28 GRAVIER KILLIAN
29 CAILLIAU LAETITIA
30 SAURA ALINE
31 LE PIPEC SOLENN
32 DUSSIN RICHARD FANNY
33 BOUCHON PAUL
34 PORCHER KERYAN
35 SAURA MAXIME
36 VINDEX ESTELLE
37 PORCHER NOLAN
38 BLACKWELL KIMBERLEY
39 FONTAINE GWENAELLE
40 GOEGEL JADE
41 BERTON AXEL
42 CASTRO ROBERTO
43 GUISE CAMILLE
44 GASTAL ANNA
45 LADOUX GERMAIN
46 BROUDIN CLARISSE
47 LORIEUX PAULINE
48 BALLAND ANAIS
49 DIDOT CHARLES
50 BRUN CELINE

Lic Cat
CAM
CAM
V2M
112194 JUM
547132 CAM
686263 MIM
BEM
MIF
572839 ViIM
SEM

1220620 BEM
1084705 BEM
BEM

SEF

CAF

MIM
1018864 BEM
CAM

BEF

MIM
1084679 BEF
POM

279926 BEM
1072468 BEM
686271 MIF
CAM

BEM

BEM

631147 MIF
BEF

279916 BEF
MIF

BEM
POM
POM

MIF

BEM

CAF

MIF

BEF

BEM
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MIF

BEF

BEM

SEF

JUF

JUF

CAM

SEF

Nom Club

SG TRIATHLON

SG TRIATHLON

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
S/L BONNEVAL A.

SG TRIATHLON

SG TRIATHLON
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

ST MICHEL SPORTS
ETIOLLES AC

NL

ATHLE 91 *

SG TRIATHLON

SG TRIATHLON
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

SG TRIATHLON

NL

ETIOLLES AC

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
SC DRAVEIL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

SG TRIATHLON

NL

S/L BONNEVAL A.

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

Tps

00:10:59
00:11:12
00:11:17
00:11:22
00:11:30
00:11:46
00:12:05
00:12:22
00:12:56
00:13:14
00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:23
00:13:25
00:13:31
00:13:38
00:13:41
00:13:46
00:13:55
00:13:57
00:14:03
00:14:12
00:14:30
00:14:32
00:14:34
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:19
00:15:29
00:15:36
00:15:48
00:15:50
00:15:59
00:16:05
00:16:32
00:17:10
00:17:13
00:17:21
00:17:33
00:17:38
00:17:59
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:18:45
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:18:54
00:19:15
00:20:01

Place Categ Dos Moy
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522
531
546
550
551
501
514
519
532
504
553
541
554
558
633
520
537
526
515
510
542
552
557
513
543
506
518
525
502
524
555
534
530
547
523
545
548
556
540
527
512
539
503
505
535
549
533
529
544
536

16,99
16,66
16,54
16,42
16,23
15,86
15,44
15,09
14,43

14,1
14,07
14,01
13,94
13,91
13,81
13,69
13,64
13,55
13,41
13,38
13,28
13,14
12,87
12,84
12,81

12,3
12,29
12,26
12,18
12,05
11,96
11,81
11,79
11,67

11,6
11,29
10,87
10,84
10,76
10,63
10,58
10,38
10,17
10,15

9,95

9,93

9,92

9,87

9,69

9,32



51 IRACI STEPHANIE SEF  NL 00:21:01 4 511 8,88
52 GOEGEL SANDRINE V1F NL 00:21:33 1 528 38,66
53 CASTRO JEREMY BEM NL 00:23:19 14 538 8



